
Meet vs Hillside and Arthur L Johnson at Hillside Track (Boys)
4/20/2016

400 Meter IH Comments
Roach, Branden
Animashaun, Obadare
Abraham, Elijah
Birritteri, Nick

100 Meters Comments
Miller, Darryl
Eastman, Justin
Kusi, Jamelle
Okoro, Chinedu
Christie, Myles
Leslie, Brandon
Wilson, Trey
Legros, Shawn
Shi, Andy
Yorke, Patrick

1600 Meters Comments
Tyburczy, Alexei
Williams, Bishop
Berg, Max
Malar, Brian
Patel, Karan
Rokosz, Gerard
Stetin, Nick
Sullivan, Patrick
Veliakath, Joe
Moncada, Matius

400 Meters Comments
Henderson, Jakell
Albanese, Christian
McKinney, Justin
Ampadu, Kwaku
Boamah, Elisha
Danchisko, Lucas
Odoms, Rashid
Smith, Todd
Perez, Sam
Sigler, Yosvany

110 Meter HH Comments
Roach, Branden
Ramirez, Bailey
Donaus, Silas

800 Meters Comments
Papachristos, Nate
Kaluzny, Ian
Evely, Ryan

200 Meters Comments
Henderson, Jakell
Albanese, Christian
Miller, Darryl
Eastman, Justin
McKinney, Justin
Abraham, Elijah
Ampadu, Kwaku
Animashaun, Obadare
Donaus, Silas
Kusi, Jamelle
Ramirez, Bailey
Boamah, Elisha
Christie, Myles
Danchisko, Lucas
Leslie, Brandon
Odoms, Rashid
Okoro, Chinedu
Perez, Sam
Wilson, Trey
Legros, Shawn
Shi, Andy
Sigler, Yosvany
Smith, Todd
Yorke, Patrick

3200 Meters Comments
Moncada, Matius
Berg, Max
Sullivan, Patrick

4x400 Relay "A" Comments
Tyburczy, Alexei 400
Veliakath, Joe 400
Rokosz, Gerard 400
Malar, Brian 400

00.00

4x400 Relay "B" Comments
Williams, Bishop 400
Stetin, Nick 400
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Patel, Karan 400
Birritteri, Nick 400

00.00

Shot Put Comments
Hislop, Julian
Morgan, John
Eastman, Matt
Erlandsen, Chris
Quinton, Jared
Saggio, David
Perez, Josh
Lestarchick, Ray
Feste, Kyle

Discus Comments
Erlandsen, Chris
Hazelwood, Ignatius
Hislop, Julian
Perez, Josh
Quinton, Jared
Saggio, David
Lestarchick, Ray
Feste, Kyle
Piazza, Zach

Javelin Comments
Eastman, Matt
Kane, Matt
Morgan, John
Fusco, AJ
Birritteri, Nick

Long Jump Comments
Eastman, Justin
Donaus, Silas
Leslie, Brandon 
Ramirez, Bailey
Wilson, Trey

Triple Jump Comments
Eastman, Justin
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